650 Algonquin Rd, Ste 206, Schaumburg, IL 60176
PH: 847.496.5276     FAX: 846.701.8342
V3
Low Voltage LED Strip Lights
 Features
v 5M (16.33 ft.)
v Cut points at 2 in. (12V) and 4 in. (24V) increments
v Dimmable with DC dimmer
v Color Changing
v 55K+ Hours Rated Life
v Outdoor/Indoor rated
v LED Dimmable Controller option
v Applications
• Indoor 3M tape (included)
• Outdoor silicone (not included)
Specification
v INPUT: 12V or 24V Type DC only
v 3.8A
v Various LED light arrays
v 2 Year Warranty
v Accessories available as shown
Part Number UPC Voltage AMPS Watts/M CCT Color IP Rating Chip Size
STR-12-71K-65 850041316345 12V-DC 4.29 14.4 7100K DL 65 5050
STR-12-4K-65 850041316352 12V-DC 4.22 14.4 4027K CW 65 5050
STR-12-25K-65 850041316369 12V-DC 3.64 14.4 2454K WW 65 5050
STR-12-49K-68 850041316383 12V-DC 3.79 14.4 4931K BW 68 5050
STR-12-28K-67 850041316390 12V-DC 2.63 9.6 2833K WW 67 2835
STR-12-6K-67 850041316406 12V-DC 2.63 9.6 5958K BW 67 2835
STR-12-58K-67 850041316413 12V-DC 3.89 14.4 5754K BW 67 5050
STR-12-3K-67 850041316420 12V-DC 3.78 14.4 2959K WW 67 5050
STR-24-59K-68 850041316437 24V-DC 2.63 14.4 5843K BW 68 5050
STR-12-RGB-67 850041316482 12V-DC 4.04 14.4  RGB 67 5050
STR-12-RGB/WW-67 850041316444 12V-DC 3.64 43.9  RGB/WW 67 5050
Controllers
STR-CNTRL-W 850041316451 5-24V 8.0   W
STR-CNTRL-RGB 850041316468 5-24V 8.0   RGB
STR-CNTRL-RGB/WW 850041316475 6-24V 8.0   RGB/WW
Job Name:
Date:
Model:
Quantity:
STR-CNTRL-W STR-CNTRL-RGB STR-CNTRL-RGB/WW